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International Tapas

CICCHETTI International Tapas, offers a variety of medium sized
dishes from around the globe. Several dishes can be ordered
at once to create a meal with a difference. We suggest
ordering 5-6 dishes per couple; however feel free to add more.

Tempura

a Japanese dish of fish or vegetables fried in batter & served with a light
dipping sauce

Dim Sum

fradifional Chinese steamed dumplings filled with meat, served with a
dipping sauce

Wontons

traditional crispy fried Chinese dish filled with meat

Gyoza

Japanese pan-fried dumplings, juicy on the inside & crispy on the underside

Spring Rolls
a Chinese dish, which is made from crispy pastry & filled with meat or
vegetables

Panang Curry
a red Thai curry that is thick, salty & sweet with a nutty flavour. Usually eaten
with rice.

Massamam Curry

a Thai Curry with flavours that come from spices that are not usually used in
other Thai curries. Usually eaten with rice.

Samosa
an Indian fried pastry dish with a savoury slightly spiced filling

(v)J= vegan/ vegetarian

Our Roof Top Terrace is available for private functions,
please ask your server for more information
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International Tapas

Garlic Salted Edamame Beans (v)

Homemade Hummus & Tzatziki Dips
served with freshly baked pitta bread

Deep Fried Mixed Vegetable Tempura (v)
served with tempura dipping sauce - 4 pieces

Deep Fried Prawn Tempura
served with fempura dipping sauce - 4 pieces

Steamed Pork & Prawn Dim Sum @
with chilli, lime & coriander - 4 pieces

Steamed Chicken & Ginger Dim Sum @®
with ginger, coriander, garlic, chilli & soy - 4 pieces

Steamed Duck & Hoisin Dim Sum O

with chill, spring onion, coriander & hoisin sauce — 4 pieces

Steamed Spicy Beef Dim Sum
with Korean sambal oelek - 4 pieces

Steamed Vegetable Dim Sum (v)
with vegetables, chilli & garlic & soy - 4 pieces

Chicken Gyoza
with spring onion, chilli, garlic, sesame oil & coriander
served with gyoza sauce - 4 pieces

Maltese Rabbit Gyoza
cooked in white wine, garlic, herbs, konserva,
& onions - 4 pieces

Beef & Mushroom Wontons
with garlic, herbs & spices - 6 pieces

Chicken & Prawn Wontons
with lemongrass & yellow bean paste - 6 pieces

Our Roof Top Terrace is available for private functions,

please ask your server for more information

€4.00

€5.00

€5.50

€7.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.75

€6.75

€4.50

€6.75

€7.75

€6.50

€6.50
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International Tapas

Vegetable & Vermicelli Spring Rolls (v)
served with sweet chilli sauce - 4 pieces

Prawn & Pork Spring Rolls
with red peppers & sesame oll,
served with sweet chilli sauce - 4 pieces

Handmade Lamb, Cumin & Potato Samosas
served with tzatziki dip - 4 pieces

Deep Fried Calamari
served with garlic mayo

Chicken Satay Skewers
served in a spiced peanut sauce - 2 pieces

Spanish Chorizo & Patatas Bravas
cooked in paprika & ale

Patatas Bravas (v)
cooked in paprika

Crispy Duck Leg
with spring onions & cucumber, served with 2
steamed bao bun with hoisin sauce

Sticky Sweet & Sour Pork Belly
with black sesame seeds, served in 2 bao buns

Vegetable Bao Buns (v)

fried vegetables, soy, sweet chilli, spring onions,
served in 2 bao buns

Baby Back Ribs

tossed with oyster sauce, ginger, chilli, coriander
& black pepper

Our Roof Top Terrace is available for private functions,

please ask your server for more information

€5.00

€6.00

€7.00

€7.50

€6.50

€6.00

€4.00

€9.70

€7.50

€5.00

€7.50
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Chicken & Prawn Panang
with coconut milk & mixed Asian vegetables

Vegetable Panang (v)
with coconut milk

Slow Cooked Lamb Massaman Curry

lightly spiced & topped with fresh peanuts & crispy onions

Breaded Chicken Burger
with japanese mayo, crispy pancetta, letfuce &
ton katsu sauce - 2 pieces

Homemade Thai Beef Burger
with curry mayo, spring onion & coriander

Vegan Burger (v)
with fruffle & avocado mayo, served with steamed rice

Casarecce with Truffle Paste
pasta fossed with truffle paste

Penne with Tomato & Basil (v)
pasta with garlic, tomato, basil, mint & chilli

Egg & Vegetable Fried Rice
with spring onions & ginger
(v)vegan option available without the egg

Steamed Rice (v)

Fries (v)

Our Roof Top Terrace is available for private functions,
please ask your server for more information

€8.75

€7.00

€8.50

€7.75

€7.70

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€4.00

€2.90

€3.50



